
Rang Name Cat 2. VM 4. VM 6. VM 7. VM 9. VM 11. VM Summe Best 4

FFWGK FFWGK FFWGK FFWGK FFWGK FFWGK

1. Pfeiffer Mario 25 15 25 25 20 12 122 95

2. Rohringer Jörg 20 15 20 25 15 95 80

3. Arlt Bettina L 17 13 11 15 17 17 90 66

4. Linauer Michael 10 12 10 20 52 52

5. Felsing Clemens 12 8 11 13 44 44

6. Honeder Martin 15 9 10 10 44 44

7. Raderer Markus 7 5 12 9 9 42 37

8. Zauchinger Bernhard 10 7 8 8 33 33

9. Celofiga Mario 8 5 7 8 8 36 31

10. Hindinger Ulrike L 4 9 7 7 27 27

11. Sturm Jürgen 20 20 13 53

12. Krüger Uwe 12 17 11 40

13. Heiss Martin 17 15 32

14. Walter-Ketzer Andreas 13 17 30

15. Froschauer Walter 6 11 13 30

16. Loibelsberger David 25 25

17. Mann Markus 25 25

18. Dietz Christoph 13 11 24

19. Zauchinger Hannes 6 7 10 23

20. Trischler Christoph 9 12 21

21. Opris Ioan 11 9 20

22. Ziegler Michael 6 6

Rang Name Cat 2. VM 4. VM 6. VM 7. VM 9. VM 11. VM Summe Best 4

FFWGK FFWGK FFWGK FFWGK FFWGK FFWGK

1. Klaus Tom S 25 25 25 17 92 92

2. Hess Richard S 17 25 17 25 17 15 116 84

3. Arlt Reinhard SS 11 17 20 20 15 25 108 82

4. Resch Martin S 20 15 17 20 20 92 77

5. Rosenbaum Eva L 13 12 12 11 13 61 50

6. Gerstenmayer Walter S 12 11 15 12 50 50

7. Lendl-Losert Marianne L 10 10 13 10 12 55 45

8. Grüner Günter S 15 15 13 43

9. Dotter Norbert S 20 13 33

10. Kräftner Manfred S 13 13

11. Fellner Alois S 11 11

FFWGK VM 2022

Pistole - STANDARD

Pistole - STANDARD - Senior



Rang Name Cat 2. VM 4. VM 6. VM 7. VM 9. VM 11. VM Summe Best 4

FFWGK FFWGK FFWGK FFWGK FFWGK FFWGK

1. Honeder Martin 25 20 25 25 25 25 145 100

2. Rohringer Jörg 25 20 20 20 85 85

3. Felsing Clemens 20 17 17 15 17 86 71

4. Celofiga Mario 13 15 13 13 54 54

5. Hindinger Ulrike L 13 13 12 15 53 53

6. Opris Ioan 17 20 37

7. Zauchinger Hannes 15 17 32

8. Trischler Christoph 15 17 32

9. Raderer Markus 15 12 27

10. Zauchinger Bernhard 13 12 25

11. Höfinger Peter 12 12

Rang Name Cat 2. VM 4. VM 6. VM 7. VM 9. VM 11. VM Summe Best 4

FFWGK FFWGK FFWGK FFWGK FFWGK FFWGK

1. Arlt Reini S 20 15 25 13 25 25 123 95

2. Hess Richard S 17 25 20 25 17 20 124 90

3. Rosenbaum Eva L 17 12 20 13 15 77 65

4. Gerstenmayer Walter S 13 15 17 20 65 65

5. Lendl-Losert Marianne L 12 13 15 15 13 68 56

6. Grüner Günter S 15 20 17 52

7. Klaus Tom S 25 17 42

8. Fellner Alois S 12 12

FFWGK VM 2022

PRODUCTION

PRODUCTION - Senior



Rang Name Cat 2. VM 4. VM 6. VM 7. VM 9. VM 11. VM Summe Best 4

FFWGK FFWGK FFWGK FFWGK FFWGK FFWGK

1. Lindenbauer Michael 25 25 25 25 25 25 150 100

2. Zauchinger Bernhard 20 20 40

3. Zauchinger Hannes 17 17

Rang Name Cat 2. VM 4. VM 6. VM 7. VM 9. VM 11. VM Summe Best 4

FFWGK FFWGK FFWGK FFWGK FFWGK FFWGK

1. Praschinger Edgar S 25 25 20 20 25 25 140 100

2. Meissner Martin 20 17 25 25 20 17 124 90

3. Walter-Ketzer Andreas 17 20 37

4. Dotter Norbert 15 17 32

5. Arlt Reini SS 20 20

6. Walter-Ketzer Britta L 15 15

7. Eichenseder Gerhard S 13 13

8. Trischler Christoph 12 12

Rang Name Cat 2. VM 4. VM 6. VM 7. VM 9. VM 11. VM Summe Best 4

FFWGK FFWGK FFWGK FFWGK FFWGK FFWGK

1. Meissner Martin 25 20 25 20 25 25 140 100

2. Honeder Martin 20 25 20 17 17 20 119 85

3. Praschinger Edgar S 17 17 17 25 15 17 108 76

4. Arlt Reinhard S 15 15 15 15 20 80 65

5. Feyertag Werner S 12 13 13 12 50 50

6. Opris Ioan S 13 13 26

7. Raderer Lukas 13 13 26

8. Zauchinger Hannes J 10 12 22

9. Resch Martin S 15 15

10. Zauchinger Bernhard 11 11

11. Zauchinger Eric J 11 11

FFWGK VM 2022

REVOLVER

Pistole - Classic

Pistole - OPEN



Rang Name Cat 2. VM 4. VM 6. VM 7. VM 9. VM 11. VM Summe Best 4

FFWGK FFWGK FFWGK FFWGK FFWGK FFWGK

1. Pilarsky Peter 25 25 25 13 25 25 138 100

2. Pfeiffer Mario 20 11 20 25 17 15 108 82

3. Linauer Michael 13 15 20 20 68 68

4. Krimm Rene 15 17 17 15 12 17 93 66

5. Felsing Clemens 13 20 17 13 12 75 63

6. Krüger Uwe 10 11 11 13 45 45

7. Froschauer  Walter 17 15 13 45

8. Zauchinger Bernhard 12 12 24

9. Birner Peter S 20 20

10. Harrer Volker 15 15

11. Walter-Ketzer Britta L 12 12

12. Krüger Lukas J 11 11

Rang Name Cat 2. VM 4. VM 6. VM 7. VM 9. VM 11. VM Summe Best 4

FFWGK FFWGK FFWGK FFWGK FFWGK FFWGK

1. Pfeiffer Mario 20 25 25 25 20 25 140 100

2. Meissner Martin 17 20 20 20 25 17 119 85

3. Klaus Tom S 25 17 17 15 74 74

4. Pilarsky Peter S 17 15 17 15 20 84 69

5. Eichenseder Gerhard S 12 13 13 12 50 50

6. Zauchinger Bernhard 15 13 13 41

7. Zauchinger Eric J 11 11 22

8. Krimm Rene 15 15

9. Birner Peter S 15 15

10. Froschauer Walter 13 13

11. Zauchinger Hannes J 12 12

PRODUCTION Optics

FFWGK VM 2022

PCC



Rang Name Cat 2. VM 4. VM 6. VM 7. VM 9. VM 11. VM Summe Best 4

FFWGK FFWGK FFWGK FFWGK FFWGK FFWGK

1. Krimm Rene 25 20 25 20 15 105 90

2. Linauer Michael 20 25 25 17 87 87

3. Praschinger Edgar S 25 17 17 17 15 20 111 79

4. Resch Martin S 15 13 13 11 52 52

5. Zauchinger Hannes J 12 11 10 11 44 44

6. Rohringer Jörg 15 20 25 60

7. Krüger Uwe 20 17 12 49

8. Sturm Jürgen 13 15 28

9. Honerder Martin 13 13

10. Harrer Volker 12 12

11. Birner Peter S 12 12

12. Zauchinger Eric J 9 10 19

13. Zauchinger Bernhard 13 13

14. Krüger Lukas J 9 9

Mini Rifle


